Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions

In yaws muscles are destroyed and bones are deformed.

After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger.........

An underdeveloped country is one which is with supplies of power and lights.

Abd-al-Rehman the intellectual movement.

But famines in

have been much less serious than in other parts of the world

In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the.

the number of people in the world is repidly.

The only long term answer for these countries is to........... their birth rate.

Widespread disaster was only.................... by joseph's management.

it goes to his

that he looked beneath the surface of things.

Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.

The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death

rate

The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to ............... million.

There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .

There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of

Answers Choice

A

DOmP DOUP DOmPE 0O

COoW» DOWr DOmP DOEP DODP DOmF U0DP» DOEP» U0®P

cow >

. Made ugly
. Spoilt

. Misshaped
. Twisted

Panes
. Ping pong
Pengs
Gangs

Incomplete

. Inadequate

Without two or three
Without many

Set up
Established
Led
Initiateed

. Australia
Asia
Africa
Europe

Rivers
Dams
Monsoon
Wind

Declining

. Increasing
Lessening
Receding

Reduce

. Increase
Deduce
Aggrandize

Diverted
Averted
Inverted
Converted

Success
goodness
creadit

. nobility

Rejected
Refused
Belittled

. Disregarded

difference
deference
resemblance
equality

700
800
900
1000

Christ

John
. Joseph
. Moses

A. Christ
B. John

C
D

. Joseph
. Moses



16

17

18

19

20

Now in the industrial countries of the west out of 20 becomes adults

In the past the population has not only been reduced by famine and disease but also by.

Soon after the discovery of................. it was realized that yews could be cured.

Now in the industrial countries of the west.................... out of 20 become adults.

The food could not be distributed to the isolated areas.

oo0ow

ow» CDowp

DOU>» TOW

15

14
10

Population

Roods
Earthquakes

T.V.

. Tetracycline
. Dish antenna

15

14
10

. Distant
. Farthest
. lonely



