

## Ics Part 2 English Chapter 9 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	In yaws muscles are destroyed and bones are <u>deformed.</u>	A. Made ugly B. Spoilt C. Misshaped D. Twisted
2	After a few slices of bread and butter you forgot all about those hunger	A. Panes B. Ping pong C. Pengs D. Gangs
3	An underdeveloped country is one which is with supplies of power and lights.	A. Incomplete B. Inadequate C. Without two or three D. Without many
4	Abd-al-Rehman the intellectual movement.	A. Set up B. Established C. Led D. Initiateed
5	But famines in have been much less serious than in other parts of the world	A. Australia B. Asia C. Africa D. Europe
6	In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the.	A. Rivers B. Dams C. Monsoon D. Wind
7	the number of people in the world is repidly.	A. Declining B. Increasing C. Lessening D. Receding
8	The only long term answer for these countries is to their birth rate.	A. Reduce B. Increase C. Deduce D. Aggrandize
9	Widespread disaster was only by joseph's management.	A. Diverted B. Averted C. Inverted D. Converted
10	it goes to his that he looked beneath the surface of things.	A. Success B. goodness C. creadit D. nobility
11	Writing English was the most thing a Harrow at that time.	A. Rejected B. Refused C. Belittled D. Disregarded
12	The main reason for population increase is the between the birth-rate and death rate	A. difference B. deference C. resemblance D. equality
13	The number doubled by 1850 and 1950 doubled again to million.	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
14	There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of .	A. Christ B. John C. Joseph D. Moses
15	There were seven years of famine in Egypt during the time of	A. Christ B. John C. Joseph D. Moses

16	Now in the industrial countries of the west out of 20 becomes adults	A. 15 B. 19 C. 14 D. 10
17	In the past the population has not only been reduced by famine and disease but also by.	A. Population B. Roods C. Earthquakes D. war
18	Soon after the discovery of it was realized that yews could be cured.	A. Penicillin B. T.V. C. Tetracycline D. Dish antenna
19	Now in the industrial countries of the west out of 20 become adults.	A. 15 B. 19 C. 14 D. 10
20	The food could not be distributed to the <u>isolated</u> areas.	A. Cut-off B. Distant C. Farthest D. lonely